e,

YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16
2015/16 9-i Typ, MaTy Ne60

CyboTa, 26.09.2015, 14:00, COK "MMocTtaopd”, Opeca. 24°C. Inagadi: 100
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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca
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JNlobonpos borpaH
LLleTiHiH Bnagncnas
3axapyeHKo EBreHin
MoTapo4yeHKo EBreHin
HopeHkoB [eHuc
CepLeHiok BikTop
Mensenb OnekcaHLp
Kosaneub Knpuno
MNMonos Muxanno
l'ypanbCbKuin JaHnno
fIBopCcbKui Bagnm

3anacHi
12 bapabaHoB Muxanno
14 OcTaHiH Ceprin

17
15

3axapyeHko Apocnas
YepHuwos Onekcin

16 TnyweHko Kupuno
20 TMnoxoTHOK Muxanno

ApbiTp:

Bakc HOpin

AcncteHT 1:

buukano Irop

ACUCTEHT 2:

Kypueba Enyapa

4-v apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuTpo
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Kyues AHaToiN

4:1

51
44
26
46
19
36
16
29
13
43
25
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«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

MpokoneHko Bagnm
Dannky ApLiH
MepHaubkuit OnekcaHap
XeHnneHko Bnagucnas
Opaptok Bonooumup
bpara OnekcaHgp
l[4aHCcbKun Ceprin
KpaByeHKo OMnTpo
OninHnk Bnagucnas
ABpamMeHKOo Brnagucnas
Wanosan OAMuTpo

3anacHi

12
14
41
18
37
42

YnaHiok 'epmaH
Ihxemanb

AnaHTbEB Irop

lapkyLwa HikiTa
Mununoseub OnekcaHap
pabyak CeATOCNAB
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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16, 2015/16, 9- Typ, MaT4 Ne60
CyboTa, 26.09.2015, 14:00, COK "locTnopd", Ofeca. 24°C. Insgayi: 100

4:1
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
17 @ 13 OniiHuk Bnagucnas
2 3axapyeHKo EBreHin ,
14 OcTtaHiH Ceprin N 24
8 lNypanbcbkuin JaHuno 1 57"
17 3axap4eHko fpocnas
6 Kosaneub Kupuno ® 58'
60" . 44 Nannky ApAiH
62" 1 13 OninHnk Bnagucnas
37 Nunnnoeeub OnekcaHap
21 MepBepnb OnekcaHap 11 63"
20 MNnoxoTHIOK Muxanno
20 MNnoxoTHIOK Muxanno 64'
, 25 Wanosan OmMnTpo
65 N 14 Oxemanb
5 MoTapoYeHKo EBreHin () 69'
4 CepLeHioK BikTop 78"
83' 19 Opaptok Bonogumup
20 MnoxoTHOK Muxamno (& 86'
89' 29 KpaB4eHKo AMUTpPO
\ 29 KpaByeHKo AMUTpo
90 N 18 lapkywa Hikita
90+1" . 46 YXeHunneHko Bnagucnas
7 ABopCbKuin Baaum ® 90+2'
90+3' 36 bpara OnekcaHzp
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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